University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 915207030122

2 915207410048

3 915207440175

4 915207500441

5 915207070104

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2019

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

19ENVI1073591

19ENVI1111790

19ENVI1050172

19ENVI1001713

19ENVI1073363

Name

MOHITA

TANVI

SINGH

RASHMI
BHARDWA)

AAKRITI
TIWARI

JASLEEN
KAUR

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

206

206

205

205

204

Combined
Rank

12

12

13

13

14

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

86.26

79.46

78.95

78.18

Choice

29-07-2019
12:50:50

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 915207510155

2 915207200149

3 915207560035

4 915207440118

5 915207510047

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2019

Form No.

19ENVI1095400

19ENVI1075626

19ENVI1130612

19ENVI1142427

19ENVI1071247

Name

SANDEEP
YADAV

NEELAM
KUMARI

VIKAS
KUMAR
VERMA

SURBHI
YADAV

ASHISH
KUMAR
OLA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

186

185

181

179

179

Combined
Rank

32

33

36

38

38

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

66.00

78.26

80.36

61.70

Choice

29-07-2019
12:50:50

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Environmental Studies

29-07-2019

University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2019 12:50:50
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
915209010026 = 19ENVI1134974 CHILUKA Department of 163 53 84.90 1 SC
INDUSRI Environmental Studies
915207200008  19ENVI1075376 = KHWAIRAKPAM Department of 163 53 72.15 1 SC
AMARJEET Environmental Studies
915213010020 19ENVI1145571 D B SWETA Department of 159 57 1 SC
SUDHA Environmental Studies
915207260338  19ENVI1063291 SWATI VERMA Department of 157 59 80.23 1 SC
Environmental Studies
915207350047  19ENVI1084701 AAYUSHI Department of 156 60 61.51 1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance @ Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 915207560048  19ENVI1098258 THUTAN Department of 178 39 70.50 1 ST

WANGCHU  Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 915207460087 19ENVIL076470 = SHIVANGI Department of 187 31 75.35 1 EWS

KAUSHIK Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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