University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

.,	D. II. No.	N		Alloted	Final Entrance	Combined	Qualifying Marks		Category Filled by
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Marks	Rank	%/ GP	Choice	Candidate
1	915207030122	19ENVI1073591	MOHITA	Department of Environmental Studies	206	12	86.26	1	Unreserved
2	915207410048	19ENVI1111790	TANVI SINGH	Department of Environmental Studies	206	12		1	Unreserved
3	915207440175	19ENVI1050172	RASHMI BHARDWAJ	Department of Environmental Studies	205	13	79.46	1	Unreserved
4	915207500441	19ENVI1001713	AAKRITI TIWARI	Department of Environmental Studies	205	13	78.95	1	Unreserved
5	915207070104	19ENVI1073363	JASLEEN KAUR	Department of Environmental Studies	204	14	78.18	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	915207510155	19ENVI1095400	SANDEEP YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	186	32		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	915207200149	19ENVI1075626	NEELAM KUMARI	Department of Environmental Studies	185	33	66.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	915207560035	19ENVI1130612	VIKAS KUMAR VERMA	Department of Environmental Studies	181	36	78.26	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	915207440118	19ENVI1142427	SURBHI YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	179	38	80.36	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	915207510047	19ENVI1071247	ASHISH KUMAR OLA	Department of Environmental Studies	179	38	61.70	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	915209010026	19ENVI1134974	CHILUKA INDUSRI	Department of Environmental Studies	163	53	84.90	1	SC	
2	915207200008	19ENVI1075376	KHWAIRAKPAM AMARJEET	Department of Environmental Studies	163	53	72.15	1	SC	
3	915213010020	19ENVI1145571	D B SWETA SUDHA	Department of Environmental Studies	159	57		1	SC	
4	915207260338	19ENVI1063291	SWATI VERMA	Department of Environmental Studies	157	59	80.23	1	SC	
5	915207350047	19ENVI1084701	AAYUSHI	Department of Environmental Studies	156	60	61.51	1	SC	

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	915207560048	19ENVI1098258	THUTAN WANGCHU	Department of Environmental Studies	178	39	70.50	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	915207460087	19ENVI1076470	SHIVANGI KAUSHIK	Department of Environmental Studies	187	31	75.35	1	EWS